www.wimesure.fr • info@wimesure.fr • 01 30 47 22 00
Ph
ot
os
 n
on
 c
on

Cable + molded M12 (option)Cable
41126 Cognento (MODENA) Italy Via Bottego 33/A Tel: +39-(0)59-346441 Fax: +39-(0)59-346437   E-mail: aep@aep.it
Al fine di migliorare le prestazioni tecniche del prodotto, la società si riserva di apportare variazioni senza preavviso.
In order to improve the technical performances of the product, the company reserves the right to make any change without notice.
         Dati Tecnici                               Technical Data i
www.wimesure.fr • info@wimesure.fr • 01 30 47 22 00
LDT
Capteur de déplacement type palpeur
Sortie mV/V ou tension
Sorties électriques :
Option
Dimensions en mm
Capteur de déplacement Connecteur M12 Câble + M12 moulé
Référence Étendue de mesure A B
TLDT5MM 5 mm 120  76
TLDT10MM  10 mm  125  76
TLDT25MM  25 mm  140  76
TLDT50MM  50 mm  223  134
TLDT100MM  100 mm  373  240
TLDT200MM  200 mm  675  434
SPOSTAMENTO NOMINALE NOMINAL DISPLACEMENT 5, 10, 25, 50, 100, 200 mm
SENSIBILITA' NOMINALE
TOLLERANZA DI CALIBRAZIONE
NOMINAL SENSITIVITY